
HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO

AMERICANO 

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO 

FLAT WHITE / MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

EXTRA SHOT / SYRUP

£2.00
 

£2.20
 

£2.60
 

£3.00
 

£2.60
 

£3.00
 

£1.80
 

£0.50

somersetwestandtaunton@coffeeblue.co.uk  - 07736 595951

£1.00 - £1.20
 

£1.60 - £1.80
 

£1.00
 
 

CANS

BOTTLED DRINKS

WATER

COLD DRINKS

CoffeeBlueSWT
We accept card
and contactless

payments!

SANDWICHES 

WRAPS

CAKES / MUFFINS

CHOCOLATE  BARS

CRISPS

COLD FOOD
£2.50 - £3.50

£3.00

£1.60

£1.00

£1.20

HOT FOOD
TOASTIE / PANINI

BREAKFAST ROLLS

SAUSAGE ROLLS

£3.00
 

£3.00
 

£2.00

 
 


