

somersetwestandtaunton@coffeeblue.co.uk - 07736 595951

T	T			\Box	TA	TZ	
ь	- ()		1)	H	-171	K'	
T		'	」	T / T	I I I	T Z	

HOT FOOD

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO		£2.00	TOASTIE / PANINI	£3.00		
AMERICANO		£2.20	BREAKFAST ROLLS	£3.00		
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO		£2.60	SAUSAGE ROLLS	£2.00		
FLAT WHITE / MOCHA		£3.00				
HOT CHOCOLATE		£2.60	COLD FOOD			
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.00	COLD FOO	עי		
TEA		£1.80	SANDWICHES	£2.50 - £3.50		
EXTRA SHOT / SYRUP		£0.50	WRAPS	£3.00		
COLD DRINKS			CAKES / MUFFINS	£1.60		
			CHOCOLATE BARS	£1.00		
CANS £1.00		- £1.20	CRISPS	£1.20		
BOTTLED DRINKS £1.60		- £1.80				
WATER		£1.00				









We accept card and contactless payments!

